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Product Datasheet

VU0810464, CAS [[2126040-21-7]]

BYT-ORB1299401

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer

Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel

Target-Kategorie

VU0810464, CAS [[2126040-21-7]]

BYT-ORB1299401

orb1299401

BYT-ORB1299401-1,BYT-ORB1299401-10,BYT-ORB1299401-100,BYT-
ORB1299401-200,BYT-ORB1299401-25,BYT-ORB1299401-5,BYT-

ORB1299401-50
Biorbyt
Biochemikalien
VU0810464...
349.83

99.62%
[2126040-21-7]
C18H21CIFN30O

Potassium Channel



